04.02.2025.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00{ 1210 [LUDOGORETS BOTEV PLOVDIV 1.70]3.75|5.501.17 | 1.30|2.23|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|1.45|1.75|3.05|2.00 | 1.85|2.50|3.95]|1.15|1.35|1.70 | 1.70
18:00| 6431 |AL GHARRAFA PAKHTAKOR 1.80|3.65|4.75|1.21/1.31/2.06|2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.60 | 2.65]| 1.80 | 2.00|2.20|3.45]|1.15|1.35|1.55 | 1.55
20:00|/ 5002 | TROYES BREST 3.75/3.45]2.05|1.80|1.33|1.29]|1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]1.75|3.20|1.95|1.90|2.55|3.9511.55|1.55|1.25|1.35
20:30| 4522 |DINAMO BUC. OTELUL GALATI 1.80]3.65|5.25|1.21/1.34|2.15|1.60|2.45|4.75|1.55|1.55|2.05|4.55|2.30|1.65|2.95|5.50]|1.30|1.35|1.75|1.85
01:30] 1522 INTERNACIO.L. BRAGANTINO 4.4513.50]1.85|1.96/1.31|1.21]1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|1.50|1.90|3.75|2.05|1.80|2.70 |4.65]|1.65|1.70|1.25 | 1.35
Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘I]:;s: _a \:ntl?e ath 3!2 Match Winner
BASKETBALL o
e ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 [ Han | 2 2 | haw | 2 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
19:30|{ 7016 [NYMBURK MURCIA 1.95/14.41215|1.72|/1.87|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-0.5|1.95|1.95|-0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|167.5/ 1.95| 1.95 1.85|2.00
21:45/7013 |BAYERN MILANO 1.75115.412.50|1.57 |2.15]|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5 |2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |171.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 | 2.35
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | Han | 2 2 1 2 | Han | 2 2 |t1otAL| under | over | w5 | ovos | oves w105 | 912 | 10412 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11:05| 8564 [NOSKOVA L. FRECH M. 1.60]240]|-1.5|245|1.60|1.70|2.20| -2.5 |1.85|2.00]|22.5|1.85|2.00|1.85|2.00|1.45|1.25|1.80|2.70]2.00 | 3.25
16:50| 8573 [BOGDAN A. BURRAGE J. 1.80]2.00]|-1.5|2.90|1.45|1.80|2.00| -1.5|2.00|1.80]|21.5|1.95|1.95]|1.85|2.00|1.45|1.25|1.80|2.70]2.35|2.70
19:35| 7608 [BAUTISTA R. MARTINEZ P. 1.65]2.25]|-1.5/2.65/1.50|1.75|2.10| -2.5 | 2.00 | 1.85]22.5|1.85|2.00]2.00 | 1.80|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]2.10 | 3.10
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|ssmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45|/ 2101 |BURNLEY OXFORD 1.60]4.05|8.10|1.15/1.34|2.70|1.70 | 2.30 | 4.40|1.50|1.55]|2.00 | 3.85|2.45|1.60 | 3.05|5.55]|1.20|1.35|2.10 | 2.15
21:45| 3073 |[STUTTGART AUGSBURG 1.60|4.50|6.801.18|1.30|2.70|2.40 | 1.65|2.50|1.25|1.30|1.55|2.35|1.70|2.25|2.10|3.15]|1.10|1.35]| 1.60 | 1.65
22:30/ 4061 |/ATL.MADRID GETAFE 1.5514.30|7.801.14|1.29|2.75|1.70 | 2.25|4.20|1.40|1.50|1.95|3.65|2.40 | 1.65|2.95|5.20]|1.15|1.35]|2.00 | 2.10
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v?tshea:] 3!{; Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:30‘ 7077 ‘AEK ‘TORTONA 1.70115.1]2.65|1.563|2.25|1.80|15.6|2.40]|-3.5|1.95|1.95| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|161.5/ 1.95| 1.95 1.60 | 2.55
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | Han | 2 2 1 2 | Han | 2 2 |t1otAL| under | over | w5 | ovos | oves w105 | 912 | 10412 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
15:05| 7606 [MENSIK J. BUBLIK A. 150]2.85]|-1.5|220|1.75|1.60|250| -2.5 |1.80|2.15]|22.5|2.05|1.85|2.30|1.70|1.25|1.45|1.70|2.70| 1.75 | 4.05
21:30| 8563 MICHELSEN A. NORRIE C. 1.50|2.85|-1.5|2.15/1.80|1.60|2.50| -3.5 |2.05|1.85]|22.5|1.95|1.95|2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.70|2.70]|1.75 | 4.05
22:00| 7609 RUNE H. SONEGO L. 1.50]2.85|-1.5|225|1.70|1.60|250| -2.5 |1.85|2.05]|22.5|2.10|1.80|2.50|1.60|1.15|1.70|1.75|3.10] 1.75 | 4.05
04:30| 8572 |RUUD C. GIRON M. 1.65]2.40|-1.5|2.55/1.55]|1.75|2.20| -2.5 [ 2.00|1.90]23.5|1.85|2.05|2.20 | 1.75[1.25|1.40|1.70| 2.70] 2.00 | 3.30
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 4452 [SLOVAN B. TRENCIN 1.45]5.30|8.25|1.14|1.23|3.20|2.70|1.55|2.30|1.25|1.35|1.45|2.15|1.85|2.15|2.10|3.05]|1.10|1.45]|1.75 | 1.75
19:30| 5365 [BESIKTAS KIRKLARELISP. 1.30/6.65|11.7]1.09|1.17 | 4.20|2.70 | 1.55|2.25|1.25|1.35|1.45|2.15]2.30 | 1.75|2.50 | 3.35 1.5012.15|1.95
20:00| 5003 |LILLE DUNKERQUE 145]4.80|9.05|1.11/1.25|3.10|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.35|2.00|2.00|2.20|3.40]|1.10|1.40|1.80|1.85
20:00| 6432 |AL HILAL PERSEPOLIS T. 1.45/5.30|8.25]|1.14 | 1.23|3.20|2.90 | 1.50|2.15|1.20|1.35]|1.40 | 2.00] 1.75|2.30 | 2.00 | 2.85 1.45]11.70 | 1.70
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁheath 3!2 Match Winner
e ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 [ Han | 2 2 | haw | 2 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:00| 7011 |ZALGIRIS ALBA 1.25]21.2|6.40]1.18|4.90|1.40|20.2|4.05|-10.5/2.00|2.00| -5.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.20 | 6.05
21:00|/ 7014 |LE PORTEL BILBAO 3.75/17.0]1.45]3.05|1.34]3.00|17.0|1.60| 6.5 | 2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00| 2.00 |153.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.50|1.40
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 15t Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | Han | 2 2 1 2 | Han | 2 2 |t1otAL| under | over | w5 | ovos | oves w105 | 912 | 10412 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
12:20| 8565 |BENCIC B. SRAMKOVA R. 1.304.25|-1.5|1.70/2.35|1.35|3.80| -4.5 | 1.80|2.15]|20.5|1.90|2.10|1.70|2.35|1.55|1.25|1.95|3.20| 1.45 | 5.65
14:50| 8566 [STEARNS P. GRACHEVA V. 1.40/3.40]|-1.5|1.95/2.00|1.50|2.90| -4.5 |2.00|2.00]20.5|1.95|2.00|1.75|2.25|1.55|1.25|1.90|3.00| 1.65 | 4.80
15:35| 7607 |RUBLEV A. ZHANG Z. 1.304.05|-1.5|1.80/2.20|1.45|3.20| -3.5 |1.80|2.15]|22.5|1.95|2.00|2.20|1.80|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.80| 1.55 | 5.45
03:05| 8571 |SHELTON B. VUKIC A. 1.304.25|-1.5|1.90|2.10|1.40|3.40| -3.5 |2.00|1.95]|22.5|2.10|1.90|2.55|1.60|1.20|1.75|1.80|3.15]| 1.45 | 5.65
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matcnes + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:39
TUESDAY, 04.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/ 8561 |CFR  |SLA.P.Il PRIBRAM 1.65]4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35/1.40
12:00| 5362 |TUR C |KOCAELI SIVASSPOR 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
13:00113209/PT23P |BRAGA M23 FAREN.M23 1.7013.50 1 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|{13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]11.70 |4.30)2.35|11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.68 | 2.756
13:00| 8554 |CFR | VYSKOV FAC WIEN 2.45|3.70/2.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75(1.77 | 5.60 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.93 | 1.90
13:30113248/IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD ZAKHO 5.40|3.45/1.65|9.50|2.60|18.0/4.80]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[9.50|8.0013.10|13.0|1.85|5.80[2.20|2.85|4.70 | 2.05
14:00[13068/CFR  |SURKH.T. RUBIN 5.50|4.401.45|7.75|1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.50 | 1.40 |1.97|2.00|6.50 | 5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15[1.52|1.72|2.65 | 1.38
14:00/ 8501 [ETH 1 |MEKELLE WOL.DICHA 2.7512.80|2.80 1.41/2.70|5.40
14:00| 8555 |CFR |KRASNODAR  |DIN.MOSC. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
14:30| 3934 EGYC |MASRY WADI DEG. 1.65]3.45/5.40)2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35/2.15]1.85|5.80]3.10|13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
14:30| 5363 |TUR C |BASAKSEH. CORUM BE. 1.0214.035.0]|1.13|55.0 5.80/1.10 | 1.30 2.40|2.50
14:55| 2999 |[SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL-AIN 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82|3.50
15:1513134/ARE 1 |D.AL HISN AHLI 10.5]6.50 | 1.20)16.0 | 1.4865.0|2.00|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|13.0|12.0)2.80 | 14.0)1.28 | 2.25|1.75|1.87|4.50 | 1.20
15:15/ 3000 |SAR 2 INEOM AL JUBAIL 1.304.809.50)1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 [ 2.55]1.95|1.52|1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0/2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
15:30113382PRMV |ATAL.M19 JUVEN.M19 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70)7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.82 | 1.82
16:00[13199|ELC21 |IPSW.M21 WATF.M21 1.80]4.20|3.25)2.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
16:00113213ENGD |MILLW.M21 BOURN.M21 1.58 14.40/4.20)2.20 | 5.70 2.9011.30|1.80 1.37]1.50
16:00113249(IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF AL KARKH 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.20)1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0| 2.15|2.80]2.05 | 4.20
16:00{13252|/IRAQ1 |AL MINAA NEWROZ B. 2.40/3.10|2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
16:00113312/PT23P |BENF.M23 TORR.M23 1.7713.504.30]2.75|6.504.70 | 11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45] 2.55| 2.05]| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.68 | 2.05] 1.73 | 2.65
16:00] 4529 |RUM 1 |GLORIA B. BOTOSANI 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|4.90 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.25|8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.75
17:00[13143|QAT 2 |AL BIDDA MUAIDAR 4.00/4.00|1.67|5.80/2.45]10.03.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|4.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75]1.55|3.80]|1.45|1.72|2.20 | 1.53
17:00113210/PT23P |AC.V.M23 RIO A.M23 1.883.45]3.90)2.95|5.80]5.20 | 10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.83 | 2.65
17:00113211|PT23P |MAFRA M23 LEIX.M23 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
17:0013214ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH H.HOSSANA 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.4112.70 | 5.40
17:00[13313|QAT 2 |AL WAAB AL MESAL. 4.2014.201.62|5.90|2.35/10.5|3.70)2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|5.20 | 4.70[2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.52 | 3.60|1.47 | 1.72|2.20 | 1.50
17:00/ 5361 [TUR C |KONYASP. EYUPSPOR 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.75[1.93 | 6.50]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
17:00| 8556 |CFR  |SOGNDAL TROMSO 4.30/3.80|1.67]6.25/2.45]111.0/4.20|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|5.90 | 5.602.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 4.20]1.72] 2.05|2.75 | 1.70
17:20/ 3063 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL HAZM 4.20]3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80/11.0|/5.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00 | 5.90(2.50 | 11.01.82|5.40|1.83|2.30[3.00 | 1.88
17:30/ 3933 |[EGYC |PYRAMIDS MANSURA 1.10]8.50 | 18.011.33|30.0)1.75[65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.27 | 2.25]3.60 | 23.0| 2.40| 2.55]1.18 | 6.00
17:30| 8557 |CFR  |FREM SUNDBY 1.65]3.90 | 4.30)2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.902.20 | 9.50|1.60|1.95]1.58 | 2.45
18:00/ 1201 BUGS |LUDOGOR. BOTEV P. 1.633.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.00]4.40 | 17.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.302.80]2.60 | 1.97]|1.75|4.60]2.80 | 13.0] 1.92 | 2.40] 1.80 | 3.60
18:00| 4530 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. SLOBOZIA 1.434.40/8.00)2.10|15.013.20|37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.35|1.75]1.65|3.90|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.60|1.65 | 5.70
18:00| 6435 AFCCL |GHARRAFA PAKHTAKOR 1.7313.50 /4.60)2.65|7.25|14.50|13.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.50 | 2.00)1.724.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10]1.75 | 2.80
18:30/13250/IRAQ1 |ARBIL QUWA B. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90| 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.90 | 6.00| 1.85] 2.40|2.95| 2.10
18:30| 8558 |[ELITP |ZENIT CSKA 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.20{13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92]1.65|4.20|2.35|11.0|1.67|2.00]1.65 | 2.65
19:00[13361|MAL C |Q.SAINTS HIBERN. 16.018.001.12)125.0 | 1.33 3.2011.301.73 2.00| 2.15
19:00]2929 [ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.K.S. 2.90|3.05]2.45|5.004.10/9.00 | 8.00|1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30(2.40 9.50(2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80[2.90 | 2.65
19:00/2930 [ISR2 |HAP.K.S. IRONIR. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15/2.60|1.80 | 5.80|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.93 | 2.20
19:00|/2939 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.P.T. 3.90/3.40|1.8815.90/3.00)10.5|5.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|5.905.30|2.45/11.0]1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|2.95|1.95
19:00/ 2940 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.RAAN. 2.25]3.30|3.0013.60|4.90|6.75|9.00[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70(1.88 | 6.00[2.05|7.50| 1.63 | 1.95[2.05 | 2.30
19:00]2941 [ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAPOEL U. 1.1816.50 | 13.0) 1.53 1 23.0|2.00 | 65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57|1.25]1.35|2.65]3.60|20.0|2.35|2.55]1.28 | 5.70
19:00|2942 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.RISH. 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.20]8.508.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50(2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
19:00|2943 [ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.NAZ. 2.70]3.202.50(4.404.10/8.50|8.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45(2.10|7.25[2.05|7.00/1.70|2.20(2.40 | 2.30
19:00]/2944 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 2.05/3.40|3.35|3.25/5.40]5.80|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.501.77 | 5.40]2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.30
19:00| 4451 |SVK C |SLOVAN B. TRENCIN 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.82|14.012.40|37.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.72|1.98]1.35 | 4.50
19:00| 8559 |ICFR  |ST. ANNA ALERHEIL. 1.9714.002.90]2.90 | 4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
19:00/ 8562 |[CFR |WEIZSC HARTB.II 1.80]4.20|3.25)2.60 | 4.80 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20)1.25
19:30|3810 |ZAF 1 |MAGESI CHIP.UTD. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.705.80]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
19:30| 3811 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. AMAZULU 2.15]3.10]3.4013.50|5.70|6.75|10.0/1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95(2.10 | 7.00[2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85[2.50 | 3.30
19:30| 3812 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS M.GALLAN. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00)6.75|11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.102.90|2.20 | 7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
19:30| 5364 |TUR C |BESIKTAS KIRKLAR. 1.2016.25/11.011.53|19.0)2.05|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0|2.15]|2.35]1.27 | 5.20
20:00{11387|ESP1 |SOCIEDA.W R.MADR.W 5.803.80]1.55[9.00|2.25[17.03.50)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00(2.60 | 12.0/1.63 |3.80|1.73|2.10|3.60 | 1.60
20:00/ 5046 [FRA C |LILLE DUNKERQ. 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.77|1.50]1.45|3.20]3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]1.42 | 4.90
20:00|5047 |FRA C |TROYES BREST 3.60|3.35|1.9715.60|3.15]10.5|5.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90 | 5.002.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45|2.95 | 2.05
20:00/ 6436 AFCCL HILAL PERSEP.T. 1.33]5.00|7.75]1.80|13.0|2.40|37.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00{2.00|1.60 | 1.40|1.42|2.85]|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.88]1.32|4.40
20:00/ 8560 CFR |OBERWART FURSTENF. 1.404.70|5.90)11.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
20:30/ 3393 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.LAUSAN. 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20)10.5|5.90|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90|5.00(2.40/10.0/1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
20:30/4531 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. OTELUL 1.75]3.50 | 5.10]2.80 | 8.50 | 5.50 | 18.0 ] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 13.02.20 | 2.85] 2.15 | 4.50
21:00113141|ELC21 |BURNL.M21 READ.M21 1.33]5.00|7.00)1.75]10.0 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
21:00113142 ELC21 |CHARL.M21 STOCK.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45)2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00113200/ELC21 |FLEET.M21 SOUTH.M21 7.25|5.30|1.30/9.50 | 1.67 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.52|1.62
21:00113201/ELC21 |LUTON M21 BRIGH.M21 6.50 | 4.90 | 1.35|8.50 | 1.75 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.47 | 1.55
21:00113362MAL C |[FGURA U. BIRKIRK. 15.0]7.001.15)125.01.43165.0{1.95|2.70|1.40|1.971.97|18.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0)1.28 2.40|2.10|2.30]5.60 | 1.22
21:00/ 1641 INLD C HERACLES UTRECHT 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10/9.00 | 5.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|4.60 | 3.802.00 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 4.80| 1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.75
21:00/ 4491 ISLLC |BREIDABL. FRAM 1.32]5.20/7.00)1.70 | 10.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.45|1.52
21:00/ 8596 ELDVK PORT VALE WREXHAM 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.05)10.5|5.60|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.905.10|2.45/10.0|1.87 |5.40]1.83|2.30|2.90 | 1.95
21:15/1653 INLD3 |ADO EXCELS.M. 2.45|3.60|2.45(3.80|3.80 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.571.87
21:30112221WELC |CAERAUE. PONTYP.T. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.95 | 2.00
21:30/12867ELDVK|ROTHERHAM | BRADFORD 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]|3.45|2.75[1.93|6.50]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
21:30/3371 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. LAUSANNE 3.10/3.40/2.305.10/3.70|9.50| 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65] 5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.93 | 6.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
21:30/3372 |SWI 1 |SION SERVETTE 3.10]3.4012.30]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.50|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/11332 ENNI |CRAY VAL. LEWES 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
21:45/11895[ENNI |CANVEY BOV&PIT 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 2.70
21:45111992/ENNI |CHESHUNT HENDON 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.009.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05|8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
21:45/111999 ENNI |BOGNORR. HASHTAG 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30|8.00 | 5.802.50|1.40|1.97 2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.65|4.90]|1.37 | 1.60]1.82 | 1.68
21:45[12074 ENG 5 |ROCHDALE OLDHAM 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
21:45/12087|ENG 4 |INEWPORT MORECAMBE |2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40|3.45]|2.05|7.25|11.95|7.00|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
21:45/12111|NIRE2 |BANGOR BALLYCL. 1.37 /4.7016.75]1.80 | 9.00|2.55|28.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.52 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.28 | 3.45
21:45[12470 ENG 5 |DAG & RED FOREST G. 3.60|3.35/1.97|5.60|3.15|10.05.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 5.80]1.78 | 2.25]2.75 | 2.00
21:45[12471ENG 5 |WEALDST. TAMWORTH 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
21:45/12831/ENNI |HORSHA.FC HASTIN.U. 1.30|5.008.00]1.80|13.0/2.45|33.01.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0|1.972.30|1.43 |5.10
21:45[12839ENG 5 |HALIFAX FYLDE 1.4714.1016.25]12.10/10.03.15|25.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
21:45/12847|ENG 4 |SALFORD BROMLEY 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50 ] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
21:45/12868/ELDVK|STEVENAGE BIRMINGH. 3.903.45|/1.8715.90|2.90]|11.0|5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.10|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20|2.85|1.90
21:45/2103 |[ENG 2 |BURNLEY OXFORD 1.50/3.90|7.75]|2.30|15.0|3.70|33.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.70 | 1.92]1.75 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 19.0| 2.35| 2.90 | 1.83 | 6.25
21:45/ 2114 |ENG 2 |QPR BLACKBURN 2.60|3.10/2.90|4.40|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 2.90
21:45| 2224 |ENG6J HAMPT.&R. DORKING 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.50|3.05]|10.05.60]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55]|5.30 | 4.502.30 |9.50]|1.80 | 5.40|1.70| 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
21:45| 2225 |[ENG6J |[HORNCHUR. TONBRIDGE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.70] 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
21:45| 2226 |[ENG6J |FARNBOR. CHES.UTD. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.35
21:45| 2230 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY CHELMS.C. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
21:45| 2241 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON SOUTHPORT 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
21:45| 2242 |[ENG6S|OXFORD C. MARINE 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25|9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
21:45| 2245 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY NEEDHAM 1.37 14.40/8.00]1.98|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.001.60]|1.58 |3.60|3.35|16.0|2.10 | 2.40|1.55 | 5.40
21:45| 2250 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. RADCLIFFE 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.60
21:45| 2252 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY BUXTON 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]|1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. HEREFORD 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75|8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.15
21:45|2261 |[ENG7 |ROYSTON BEDFORD 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80 ]| 1.85 | 2.05
21:45| 2262 |ENG7 |BANB.UTD KETTERING 2.85|3.60|2.15]4.70|3.45]|9.00 | 6.50 | 1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|4.90|3.80|2.15|7.50|1.92 | 6.25]|1.80 | 2.40]2.55 | 2.20
21:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. BISHOP.S. 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.55
21:45| 2264 |[ENG7 |TELFORD BIGGLESW. 1.30/5.207.50)1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
21:45| 2269 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. F.CELTIC 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
21:45| 2281 |UKPS |MERTHYR BASINGST. 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50| 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:45| 2283 |UKPS |HUNGERF. CHERTS.T. 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.63 | 2.15
21:45| 2287 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. WIMBORNE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.93 | 2.30
21:45/ 2301 |[ENPN |PRESCOT WARRIN.R. 3.003.10|2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25| 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
21:45/2302 [ENPN |B.SPART. STOC.TOWN 4.50|3.90/1.62|6.50|2.35|11.0]3.702.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.99]1.67 | 1.97 ]| 2.55 | 1.60
21:45| 2325 [ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |SUDBURY 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67|1.87 | 1.85
21:45| 2414 |SCO 4 |STRANRAER  |[FORFAR 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.50
21:45|2415|SCO 4 |STIRLING SPARTANS 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.50|2.10|7.50|2.10 | 7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]2.50 | 2.45
21:45/ 2416 |SCO 4 [ELGIN BONNYR.R. 1.97/3.35/3.60]3.15/5.60|5.80|11.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.20|2.45]|1.88 |6.00|2.40|10.0|1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.85
21:45/ 2652 |NIR 1 |CARRICK LARNE 3.603.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25|1.92|2.55|3.10 | 2.15
21:45/ 2653 |INIR 1 |COLERAINE CLIFTONV. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.90 |6.00|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
21:45| 3062 |DEU C |STUTTGART AUGSBURG 1.50|4.3016.50]2.15/11.0|3.30|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.00 | 1.67|1.57 | 3.60|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.90
22:00/1002 |ITAK |ATALANTA BOLOGNA 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.00 | 6.25|5.50|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.20|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.88 | 2.80
22:00| 6212 |SAM20|CHILE M20 ARGEN.M20 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.25|20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50|8.00|3.00|13.0|1.65|4.10]2.00 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.67
22:00| 8507 |BR CV |APARECID. RONDONOP. 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
22:00| 8671 |AR1W |HUR.AR. W F.OESTE W 2.85|3.05/2.50|4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.502.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.55
22:10| 5054 |FRA C |LE MANS PSG 16.08.001.12]125.0/1.33|65.0/1.75|3.20|1.301.73|1.80]19.0/17.0]3.60 | 17.0|1.25|2.15|2.00 | 2.15]5.20 | 1.15
22:30| 4064 ESP C |ATL.MADR. GETAFE 1.4814.107.50]|2.25/14.0|3.70|33.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]|2.65|1.90]|1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.80 | 6.00
23:30/1572 |BRPA |VELO CLUB PORTUGU. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
00:00| 1422 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ TALLERES 3.40|3.10/2.15|5.70|3.50|10.5|7.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.30|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 7.00] 2.05| 2.85] 3.30 | 2.50
00:00| 1596 |BRCN |SAMPAIO AMERIC.RN 2.25|3.20|3.10f3.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
00:00| 1597 |BRAC |HORIZ.CE TIROL CE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.70| 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
00:15| 1598 | BRABA|C.COLO BA BARCEL.BA 3.50|3.10/2.10]5.90|3.45|11.0]6.75]|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60|10.0|2.10|6.75]2.05| 2.85]3.40 | 2.45
00:30/13135BRAG |ATLET.GO GOIATUBA 1.25/5.2011.011.72|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]|1.42 | 3.15|3.60 | 20.0| 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
00:30| 6211 |SAM20|URUG.M20 BRAZ.M20 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75]|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.40 | 2.30
00:30| 8502 BR CV |VILLA N. LUVERDEN. 1.75/3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.98 | 3.50
00:55|13136|BRAPA PARANA MARINGA 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75|1.936.50]|1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
00:55|13246|BRCA |VITOR.ES VILAVELH. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15|4.10
00:55|1430 |CHI C |LIMACHE SAN FEL. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
01:30| 1574 |BRPA |INTERN.L. BRAGANT. 4.30|3.40/1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70|12.0|1.85|6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
02:00| 1427 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN DEP.RIES. 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50| 5.00 | 18.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60] 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]|2.15 | 4.90
02:30/12468/COLIQ [MONAGAS DEFENSOR 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00|8.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
02:30| 1290 |COAP2/QUINDIO ATL.HUILA 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
02:30| 1521 |BRAMI |ATL.MIN ATH.CLUB 1.53/3.7016.25]|2.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50|3.00 | 13.0|2.15| 2.65|1.80 | 4.90
02:30/ 1589 |BRCN |SPORT R. FORTAL.CE 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.50|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.80
02:30/ 1590 BRCN |VITORIA SOUSA PB 1.30/4.7010.0|1.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.80|1.90 |3.25|2.75]|2.10 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.60|3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
03:00| 6213 |[SAM20|COLOM.M20 PARAG.M20 1.873.404.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.15/2.35|1.87 |5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
03:00| 6471 |CONC |REAL HOPE CRUZ AZUL 25.013.0|1.07]40.0|1.23 3.55|1.25|1.68 235|245
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. DEP.SAPR. 5.103.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.04.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50|2.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 4.80| 1.95|2.50 | 3.60 | 1.83
08:00| 8508 |AUS1 |MELB.C.W WES.UTD.W 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0}2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87]|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15




